LGNX644KN
64-Channel 4K NVR
Dimensions
•	 64-channel IP video input, up to 12 MP
•	 Video compression: H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264
•	 Incoming / outgoing bandwidth: 1024 Mbps / 800 Mbps (without RAID)
•	 RAID 0 / 1 / 5 / 10
•	 4 HDMI outputs + 2 VGA outputs

Weight
8 kg
Ordering Informations
LGNX644KN16T - 16 TB
LGNX644KN20T - 20 TB
LGNX644KN24T - 24 TB
LGNX644KN28T - 28 TB
LGNX644KN32T - 32 TB
LGNX644KN36T - 36 TB
LGNX644KN40T - 40 TB
LGNX644KN44T - 44 TB
LGNX644KN48T - 48 TB
LGNX644KN52T - 52 TB
LGNX644KN56T - 56 TB
LGNX644KN60T - 60 TB
LGNX644KN70T - 70 TB
LGNX644KN80T - 80 TB
LGNX644KN - 64-Channel 4K NVR
Unify your security solution | www.inaxsys.com | sales@inaxsys.com
*Design and specifications are subject to change without notice - Version 2026-01-23
Part Name Part Name
1 Power Switch 7 Network Port